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Active Market Time
PORTLAND CBSA

Portland(CBSA Average iActive MarketTime

-10-¢20c
-10-120c¢
-10-020¢
-10-610¢
-10-810¢
-10-410¢
-10-910¢
-10-G10¢
-10-¥10¢
-10-¢10¢
-10-¢10¢
-10-110¢
-10-010¢
-10-600C
-10-800¢
-10-400¢
-10-900¢
1O-G00C¢

o o o o
0 © o~
sAe(] Jo laqunp abelaay

TRC: Masieral TS .
WFG National Title Insurance Company
Wil Frtancial Group crampany

COURTESY OF COLLATERAL ANALYTICS

APRIL 2022



Active Listings
PORTLAND CBSA

Portland(CBSANumber /oft Active Listings

-10-¢20c¢
-10-120¢
-10-020¢
-10-610C
-10-810¢
-10-410¢
-10-910¢
-10-G10¢
-10-¥10¢
-10-€10¢
-10-¢10¢
-10-110¢
-10-010¢
-10-600¢
-10-800¢
-10-400¢
-10-900¢

14000+
12000%
10000-

8000+

6000-

4000-

2000+

LO-G00¢C

o

TR Wasinnal TS .
WFG National Title Insurance Company
Wit Frsancsal G cnmguany

COURTESY OF COLLATERAL ANALYTICS

APRIL 2022



Multhomalh County:Regular Average-Sold-Price and
NumberofSales

Reqular Average Sold Price and Number of Sales
Single Family
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Multhomalh County:Regular Average-Sold-Price and
NumberofSales

Reqular Average Sold Price and Number of Sales
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Multhomah County: REQ vssRegularAverage Sold Price

REO vs Reqular Average Sold Price
Single Family
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Multhomah County: REQ vscRegular Sold Price/Per Living

REO vs Regular Sold Price Per Living
Single Family
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Multnomah County: REO %6 Discountdo.Regular Average
SoldfPrice PerlLiving

REO % Discount To Regular Average Sold Price Per Living
Single Family
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Multhnomah County:Regulan Sold-PriceHnThouisands
Distribution

Reqular Sold Price In Thousands Distribution
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Multhomah County:RegulariPrice Per:Square Hoot of

Living Area Distribution

Reqular Price Per Square Foot of Living Area Distribution
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Multnomalh County: Regular Numbersaf-Salesrby Rrice (in
Thousands) Range

Reqular Number of Sales by Price (in Thousands) Range
Single Family
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Beaverton:Regular & REQ: Average Sold Price and
Numberof-Sales

Overall Average Sold Price and Number of Sales
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N Rortland:Regular & REQ: Average Sald Price and
NumberofSales

Overall Average Sold Price and Number of Sales
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Portland Regular & REO Average Sold Price and Number
of Sales



